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Ariete 0413/03 elektroninen sitruspuristin 0,6 L 85 W Beige

Tuotemerkki : Ariete

Tuotteen nimi : 0413/03

Tuotekoodi: 00C041303AR0

Ariete 0413/03. Tuotteen vari: Beige, Kulhon koko: 0,6 L, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli. Teho: 85 W.
Tuotteen leveys: 175 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 245 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 290 mm. Maara
toimituspakkauksessa: 1 kpl, Tuotteita lavalla: 60 kpl, Maara per kontti (20ft): 1500 kpl

Ominaisuudet

Kulho *

Kulhon koko

Kansi *

Nopeuksien lukumaara
Tuotteen vari *
Liukumattomat jalat
Johdon sailytys
Mehusailio *

Helposti puhdistettava
On/off-kytkin
Tippalukko

Pélysuojus

Kotelon materiaali
Nestetason mittari
Tuplarotaatiokartio
Puristinvipu

Painike

Virranhallinta
Teho *
Tekniset tiedot
Takuuaika

Pakkauksen sisalto
Kayttdopas

Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys

Tuotteen syvyys

Tuotteen korkeus

Paino

Pakkauksen paino
Logistiikkatiedot

Maara toimituspakkauksessa
Tuotteita lavalla

Maara per kontti (20ft)
Maara per kontti (40ft)
Maara per kontti (40ft, HC)
Maara per tuotepakkaus

85 W

2 vuosi/vuosia

175 mm
245 mm
290 mm
2,1 kg

2,55 kg

1 kpl

60 kpl
1500 kpl
3020 kpl
3450 kpl
2 kpl
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