## Ariete 0413/03 elektroninen sitruspuristin 0,6 L 85 W Beige

Tuotemerkki : Ariete

Tuotekoodi: 00C041303AR0

Tuotteen nimi : 0413/03

Ariete 0413/03. Tuotteen väri: Beige, Kulhon koko: 0,6 L, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli. Teho: 85 W. Tuotteen leveys: 175 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 245 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 290 mm. Pakkauksen paino: 2,55 kg. Takuuaika: 2 vuosi/vuosia





atures		Weight & dimensions	
vl * vl capacity * nber of speeds	× 0.6 L × 2	Width Depth Height Weight	175 mm 245 mm 290 mm 2.1 kg
ct colour *	Beige	Packaging data	
ip feet	1	Package weight	2.55 kg
storage	<ul> <li>Image: A set of the set of the</li></ul>	Packaging content	
y to clean	1	Manual	1
e container * off switch	×	Other features	
i-drip function	·	Warranty period	2 year(s)
cover included	×	Logistics data	
sing material id level indicator	Metal	Products per shipping (inner) case Products per pallet	1 pc(s) 60 pc(s)
ble rotation cone	1	Products per intermodal container (20ft)	1500 pc(s)
ss lever o container capacity	✓ 0 L	Products per intermodal container (40ft)	3020 pc(s)
h button	1	Products per intermodal container (40ft, HC)	3450 pc(s)
ver		Products per master (outer) case	2 pc(s)
r *	85 W		



8003705118133

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.